
Early Dismissal Schedule
2019-2020

The above dates are 3-hour early dismissals for all students.

Friday, September 27, 2019
Thursday, October 17, 2019
Friday, November 1, 2019

Wednesday, November 27, 2019
Friday, December 13, 2019

Friday, December 20, 2019 
Friday, January 17, 2020

Friday, February 14, 2020
Friday, March 27, 2020
Thursday, April 9, 2020

Half-day prekindergarten will not meet 
on early dismissal days.


